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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-47

7_9~93

79-143

79-580

79-707

79-710

79-774 '

79-800

79-774 '

79-897

80-69

80-25^

80-297

80-321

80-^87

80-568

80-6W

80-792

80-1 IS 6

81-360

81-383

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Mosser

Morris

Moraanelli

Morrow

Moseley

Mouzon

Most ell er

Morris

Mosteller

Moyer, jr.

Morris

Moses

Moyer5III

Moyer

Morris

Morgan

Mountz

Morgan

Mn-r-ri s

Moss

Morris

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert William
West Columbia

Mar-ion K e ^ l R

Gaston
Albert Joseph

Columbia

Howard Earl

Cayce, S.C,
Willie Franklin

West Cola. , S.C.

Hector Melvin

Savannah, Ga .

David Eugene

West Cola. , S.C.

Bennett

Leesville, S.C.

David Eugene

West cola, sc

Ronald Lucien

West cola.,sc
Gary Lee
Lexington, SC
Robert Monroe
Columbia, SC
Russell Everett
Barnwell, SC
Harold Curtis
Leesville, SC
Sidney James
West Cola, SC
Clarence Leroy
Lexineton, SC
Samuel Joseph
West Cola, SC
Stephen Anthony
Elgin s SC

Thomas Marl OWP.

RvanKPd - ST.

Carroll Eugene
West Cola, S. C.

Phillip Alan

Cola, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Vinson

White

Desso

Fitts

Byrd

Davis

Cook

Mack

Cook

Harrison

Graham

Montgomery

Bell

Huff

Hill

Ellington

Cannon

White

_ Hutto

Smith

Carter

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Tammy Darlene

Cayce

Mary Emma

Gaston
Barbara Gail

Lexington

Celi a

West Cola./ S.C.

Elinor Jane
West Cola. ,S.C.

Frances Lewis

Huntsville, Ala.

Connie Lucille

West Cola., S.C.

Lumisha

Batesburg, S.C.

Connie Lucille

west Cola. SC

Susan Aileen

West cola. SC
Debra Delores
Lexington, SC
Joan Carol
Columbia, SC
Rebecca Keel
Barnwell, SC
Patricia Cromer
Leesville, SC
Hilda Irene
West Cola, SC
Ruby Anne
Lexington, SC
Rose Mary
West Cola, SC
Cynthia Clonts
West Cola, SC
Rose Havden

Swansea rSC
Kathleen Diane

West Cola, S. C.

Shirley Skipper

Cola, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN *

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

19

-A4-
48
35

20

18

18

24
21

65

64

23

19

23

15

23

19

21

23
20

19
31
25
25

27
23
27
6k

W
26

M
23
21

^0
22

28

25
21
20

40

46

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

B1

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb
Feb

Jun

Jul

Aug

Aug

Aug

Sep

Sep

SeT
Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct
Jan
Jan
Apr
Api
Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr
May

May
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug

Dec

Dec
Apr

Apr

i May
May

Day

16

17
8

9
26

29

2

8

7

10

4

11

11
4

5

15

17
30

31
3
V
17

^

Year

1979

1Q7Q

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

- 197^
1979

1979

1979

1979
1-980

1980

198C
n~98C

198Q
1980

_23J 198C
19
12

n
26

27
21
22

19
20

73

?4
27

28
7
8

1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
198C

1980
1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

Dec
Ja:

oct
Oct

Oci

Day

9

19

10

12

9

12

14

21

11

L If

20

24

1?I
Oct 3<

Fetj 2
Fe^ 11
Api
Api
Api

Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May
Jon
Jun
Jul
Jul
Au£
Aug

Dec

Dec
Ma^

May
May
May

If

if

^

Year

1979

197Q

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

197(

1980

1979

1979
j 197<i

) 197i
1980

198C
198C
198C
198C

28 198C
2^ 198C

28 198C

1^ 198C
16^ 198C

27\

27
26

31
20
20

24
24

*•d,

6

8

11

198C

198C
1980
1980

1980
1980

198C

1980
1981

1983

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Seorge B. Salley, C

Lexingt-.nn,. South Ca

Jeanette R. Swygert

Lexinqt on , S . C .

Dwight Kirnball Car

Lexington County

C.W.Henri (?)

Rev. Charles E. D<
Lexington County,

Rev. Joseph L. Pass

Cayce,sc

Rev. Lonnie H. Shi
Lexington, SC
Rev. James W. Gen
Lexington, SC
John Land Johnsoi
Lexington, SC
Rev. Jeffrey K. I

Lexington County,
Rev. Jeffrey K. LE
Lexington County,

Rev. Vernon W. Pri
Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexxngton, SC
Rt. Rev. Charles J.
Richland County, S
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Jeanette R. Swyge:

Lexington, SC

Rev Grady B. Parkei

Lexington Cty, S.C.
Rev Arthur H. Holt

Lexington Cty, S.C.

REMARKS

r . , Rector

rolina
Assoc. Probate Juc^e

er , N.P. for S.C.

nny
SC Consent

lilaugne

11

an

Probate Judge

ageman
be
geman
SC

shard

Probate Judge

3aum5 D.D.
T
J

Probate Judge

t Asso.Pro. Judge


